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Don’t see your category below? Now’s your chance!

WEEKLY MEETING:  THURSDAYS from 11:30am - 1pm  |  SEDRA BISTRO

REAL ESTATE______________________________

TIM PILLSBURY  
AMRES MORTGAGES
Mortgage Lending
985-314-1136
Tim@AmRes.com

LISA ABSHIRE
BAYOU TITLE
Real Estate Titles
985-646-0166
LAbshire@BayouTitle.com

THE PEREZ TEAM
ENGEL & VOLKERS
Realtors

 LEILA PEREZ  
985-326-1544
LeilaPerezTeam@gmail.com

 AMANDA BELTRAN
985-326-1833
Amanda.Beltran@evrealestate.com

BUSINESS SERVICES______________________________

MICHAEL BELL
MENU SURGEON MARKETING
Social Media & Websites
985-788-9251
Mike@MenuSurgeon.com

ALAN & KATHLEEN GALDAMEZ 
THE UPS STORE 
Shipping & Printing 
504-554-0458
AlanGaldamez@outlook.com

VANCE HUGHES   
LIFESONGS 
Christian Radio Station 
504-418-3724
Vance@lifesongs.com

MATT LITCHLITER 
LITCHLITER DESIGNS 
Logos / Branding & Graphic Design 
985-788-6047
LitchliterDesigns@gmail.com

 = CURRENT LEADERSHIP TEAM

LEGAL, FINANCIAL 
& INSURANCE______________________________

KRISTEN LIVAUDAIS  
RESOURCE BANK
Banking - Commercial Lending 
985-605-1139
KLivaudais@Resource.Bank

TIA FRIEL
TAYLOR & WILLIS CPAS
Accounting / CPA 
504-267-4427
TFriel@TWcpas.net

TREY ROSCH  
FASSBENDER INSURANCE
Personal & Commercial Insurance
985-285-5171
Trey@fassbenderinsurance.com

ADAM PEARSON
CHARTERED HEALTH & WEALTH
Health Insurance
985-640-3267
Adam.Pearson@chawco.com

MICHAEL RICH  
PONTCHARTRAIN
INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
Financial Advisor
985-768-1705
M.Rich@lpl.com

FOOD, RETAIL & 
ENTERTAINMENT______________________________

PETE AMADEO
FATTY’S SEAFOOD
Restaurant & Catering
985-288-5503
Pete@FattysSeafoodRestaurant.com

CODY HOLLAND
SIRINCCI COFFEE COMPANY
Coffee Shop
270-205-5470
info@Sirincci.com

NICOLE HERITAGE  
NO PROBLLAMA PLAY CO.
Children’s Entertainment
504-952-4493
Nicole@NoProbllamaPlay.com

FRED MARTINEZ
SLIDELL LITTLE THEATRE
Community Theatre
985-502-1160
Frederick.Martinez@gmail.com

ANGELA LAMARQUE  
MARVELOUS MOUSE TRAVELS
Travel Agency
504-382-9562
Angela.Lamarque@
marvelousmousetravels.com

COURTNEY LAWSON
BAKERY
Courtney’s Cheesecakes
985-768-6881
Courtneys.Cheesecakes.llc@gmail.com

HEALTH, BEAUTY & PETS______________________________

KELLY LUTMAN
PURSUE WELLNESS FOR YOU
Health Coach
985-768-8898
Kelly@PursueWellnessForYou.com

MIA OWEN
WATER MAIDEN
Healthy Water & Supplements
504-578-0723
BetterHealthOnTap7@gmail.com

MATT NEIGHBORS
GAUSE PAWS PET RESORT
Pet Boarding
813-712-0640
GausePaws@gmail.com

HOME SERVICES &
SKILLED TRADES______________________________

HEIDI CROUCH  
TIDY HEIDI CLEANING SERVICE
Maid Service
504-512-4602
Heidi03@gmail.com

TONY SCHIRO
LOW-E REFLECTIVE INSULATION
Building Insulation
504-723-1018
schiro29@gmail.com

CHERYL REMICK
PJC TRINITY PROPERTIES
Handyman Service
504-236-4379
PJC@AmeriGlassLLC.com

Fill out an Application!

Learn More @ NoonNetworkers.com


